 188 EE741v2.2 / Modification rights reserved
The EE741 inline flow meter is dedicated for accurate metering
and monitoring of compressed air and technical gases in DN15
to DN50 pipes.
The thermal measuring principle and the well-proven E+E hot film
sensor element lead to best long-term stability and fast response
time.
Outstanding measuring accuracy, even in the lower measuring

HA079015
 Aluminum gauge mounting block DN15 (1/2“)
Order Example
Item 1 - Transmitter Item 2 - Gauge mounting block
Scope of supply
Item 1: EE741:
• EE741 according to ordering guide
• 1 x Allen key
• 1 x USB cable
• Operating instructions
• Two self-adhesive labels for configuration changes
 (see user guide at www.epluse.com/relabeling)
• Inspection certificate according to DIN EN10204 - 3.1
Item 2: Gauge mounting block:
• Gauge mounting block incl. sealing plug
Accessories
- Inlet and outlet path BSP thread, stainless steel, for mounting block  DN15 (1/2“) HA070215
 DN20 (3/4“) HA070220
 DN25 (1“) HA070225
 DN32 (1-1/4“) HA070232
 DN40 (1-1/2“)  HA070240
 DN50 (2“) HA070250